
Role & Responsibility Qualifications Contact information

Head of Centre / Director / Quality Manager

Judith Parry - Head of Ctre Dip AVN (Med), PTLLS, DSL, 
RVN, D32/33, V1, L5 Teaching 
Award

judith.parry@bgt.org.uk

Sarah Parkhouse - Quality 
Manager

BSc (Hons), PDTLLS, DSL, 
RVN, D32/33, V1, L2 IAG, L2 
Und Autism

sarah.parkhouse@bgt.org.uk

Internal Quality Assurance

Elizabeth Hughes – Lead 
IQA

RVN, V1, Level 2 IAG elizabeth.poole@bgt.org.uk

Lorraine Wileman RVN, D32/33/34, L3 Safety for 
Mgrs

lorraine.corby@bgt.org.uk

Marie Rippingale - Equine BSc (Hons), Dip AVN, REVN, A1, 
V1 G-SQP, L3 AET, L2 IAG

Marie.rippingale@bgt.org.uk

Karen Mackin RVN, REVN, V1 Karen.mackin@bgt.org.uk

Louise Rainbow RVN, V1, L2 IAG Louise.rainbow@bgt.org.uk

Funding

Cheryl Hambleton – 
Operational Funding Mgr

RVN, D32/33, V1, 7307 Teaching 
Cert, L2 IAG, L2 Princ of Team 
Ldg

Cheryl.hambleton@bgt.org.uk

Sue Kelly – Data Processing 
Co-ordinator

L3 Advice & Guidance, 7307 
Teaching Cert, D32 / 33, L3 
Customer Service

sue.kelly@bgt.org.uk

L3 & L2 Tutors

Sam Gallagher - L3 SA Prog 
Lead & Exams Officer

RVN, PHC, L3 AET, L2 Princ of 
Team Ldg, L2 IAG

sam.gallagher@bgt.org.uk

Marie Rippingale – L3 
Equine Programme Lead & 
Tutor

See Above See above

Joanna Dobb – Team Lead 
& L3 SA Tutor

RVN, A1, V1, PTLLS, DSL, L3 
Sfty for Mgrs, L5 Teaching 
Award, L2 Princ of Team Ldg.

jo.dobb@bgt.org.uk

Elle Hancox – L3 SA VTS (Anaesthesia & Analgesia), 
RVN, L3 AET, L2 IAG

elle.hancox@bggt.org.uk

Emily Walker – L3 SA FDSc RVN, L3 AET, Cert VN 
ECC

emily.walker@bgt.org.uk
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Emily Nicholls – L3 SA BSc (Hons), RVN, PGCE,L3 AET 
L2 IAG

emily.nicholls@bgt.org.uk

Leanne Rooth – L3 SA RVN, PHC, ISFM, CertFn, L3 
AET, L4 cert in education

leane.rooth@bgt.org.uk

Danielle Day – L3 SA BSc (Hons), RVN, L3 AET, L2 
IAG

danielle.day@bgt.org.uk

Amy Leatherland – L3 SA & 
L2 ACW

HND, RVN, A1, L3 AET, L2 IAG amy.leatherland@bgt.org.uk

Lindsay Cotterill – L2 ACW RVN, PTLLS, A1 lindsay.cotterill@bgt.org.uk

Lucy Middlecote – L2 Equine PGCert, Cert Ed, REVN, FHEA lucy.middlecote@bgt.org.uk

Sophie Pearson – L3 
Equine,  L2 Equine Prog 
Lead & Tutor

BSc (Hons), PGCSE, PGC, 
CTLLS, RVN, L2 IAG

sophie.pearson@bgt.org.uk

Elaine Packer - L3 Equine RVN, L3 AET, L2 IAG elaine.packer@bgt.org.uk

Welfare Team – Additional Learning Support

Louise Smith BSc (Hons), PTLLS, L4 Cert FE, 
Teaching Stage 2, L4 Cert for 
Adult Lit, Subject Specialist

louise.smith@bgt.org.uk

Aron Kirk Dip (Couns). MBACP (Reg) 
(CoP), L2 IAG

aron.kirk@bgt.org.uk

Laura Osborne Dip AVN, RVN, L2 IAG, Learning 
Disabilities in the Workplace & 
Dyslexia (BDA)

laura.sheldon@bgt.org.uk

Fiona Knox PG Dip, BSc (Hons), TEFL, 
PDCBA, PG Cert Ed, L2 IAG

fiona.knox@bgt.org.uk

Functional Skills

Sara Woolliscroft – 
Programme Lead

L4 Sfty for Mgrs, L3 Adm, L3 
CSS, DSO, L2 AMHP, L2 Couns, 
L2 IAG, L2 Ind Aut, L2 Und 
Chlng Bhvr, L2 LGBTQ+ 
Inclusion in the Wplce, L2 Suic 
Awness & Prevention

sara.woolliscroft@bgt.org.uk

Cheryl Hambleton – IQA See above See above

Fiona Knox – Tutor Maths & 
English

See above See above

Liaison Officers
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George Hunt -Equine REVN, RVN,A1 george.hunt@bgt.org.uk

Tori Winter – Equine BSc (Hons), RVN, E-SQP, Cert 
AVN, L2 IAG

tori.winter@bgt.org.uk

Hayley Walters MBE, RVN, L2 IAG hayley.walters@bgt.org.uk

Danielle Day See above See above

Lindsay Cotterill See above See above

Sophie Powell RVN, Cert Can Bhvr & Mgmnt sophie.powell@bgt.org.uk

Admin & Enrolment Lead

Sara Woolliscroft See above See above

Designated Safeguarding Personnel

Judith Parry
safeguarding@bgt.org.uk

01332 862444

07973 887671

Jo Dobb

Sarah Parkhouse 07795 508775

Lindsay Cotterill 07725 268800

Aron Kirk

Sara Woolliscroft 07837 874789
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